
Partdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEXPartdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEXPartdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEXPartdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEX

1



Partdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEXPartdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEXPartdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEXPartdrawing for  6793D - *SCREWDRIVER 9.6V 1/4" HEX

2

No. Part no. Name

1 651889-5 SWITCH C3BC-BC 6795D

10 344798-2 SET PLATE 6704D/6795D/2400/B

11 643909-9 BATTERY HOLDER 5093DW/UH3000D

13 651237-8 SWITCH C3Z-3 6791DW/6795D

14 253821-1 *BLUE WASHER 3 6791D 5PK

15 231461-5 *COMPRESSION SPRING 3 10PK

16 322241-1 'PIN 3 6791DW/6795D

17 211016-2 BALL BEARING 626LLB 6400DW (TI

18 253726-5 HARD WASHER 6 JV2000/BFL080/12

19 221987-5 SPUR GEAR 6791DW/6795D

2 182891-2 HOUSING SET 6791DW/6795D

20 216009-4 *STEEL BALL 7.1 10PK

21 216009-4 *STEEL BALL 7.1 10PK

22 226258-5 SPUR GEAR 12 6791DW/6795D

23 322231-4 'RETAINER 6791DW/6795D

24 231949-5 COMPRESSION SPRING 10-12 6791D

25 231997-4 CONICAL COMPR. SPRING 18-29

26 341902-4 DISC 6012HDW/6795D

27 216401-4 THRUST NEEDLE CAGE 1023

28 253851-2 *LARGE HARD WASHER 8 10PK

29 164625-5 'SLIDER 6012HDW/6795D

3 911143-2 *PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 10PK

30 214019-5 PLANE BEARING 4 6012HDW/5081DW

31 182891-2 HOUSING SET 6791DW/6795D

32 256187-8 PIN 4 6791DW/6795D/6931DW/6904

33 631196-2 'CONTROL CIRCUIT 6791/2/3/4

34 231453-4 *COMPRESSION SPRING 10PK

35 414515-5 STOPPER 6791DW/6795D

36 344058-2 PLATE 6791/6792D/6795D

4 857669-9 NAME PLATE

5 961072-9 *EXT INVERTED CIRCLIP-12 5PK

6 153220-6 SPINDLE COMPLETE

7 214017-9 PLANE BEARING 5 BFS440/6010DW

8 629580-3 DC MOTOR 9.6V 6791DW

9 153219-1 'SHIFTER PIN COMPLETE 6791D


